
Pos 

American Thunder Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

76 

199a 

131 

108 

333 

135 

880 

616 

14 

540 

478 

196 

451 

210 

9x 

755 

728 

190 

432c 

905 

310 

603 

801 

Name 

Alexander Calloway 

Danny Spina 

Neiko Alexander 

Gilbert Conde 

David Lancaster 

Douglas Darrah 

Alex George 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Treston Morrison 

Levis Zabala 

Bill Coolahan 

Farrah Landers 

Tyler Bachman 

Nathan Gravelle 

Justin Knapik 

Josh Lerner 

Christopher Moreno 

Alex Reyes 

Mario Estrada 

Himesh Kurera 

Taylor Bowman 

Gregg Goodwin 

Dimitri Litsas 

Class 

American Thunder Saturday 

American Thunder Saturday 

American Thunder Saturday 

American Thunder Saturday 

American Thunder Saturday 

American Thunder Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

12:13.586 

12:19.914 

12:21.476 

12:21.685 

11:44.658 

11:56.947 

11:36.190 

11:36.440 

11:48.602 

11:57.407 

12:18.637 

12:19.197 

12:20.839 

12:21.026 

12:23.436 

12:31.066 

12:41.577 

12:50.054 

13:00.850 

13:07.650 

13:08.224 

13:09.247 

13:09.953 

Best Tm 

1:57.461 

1:57.887 

1:58.980 

1:57.477 

2:14.596 

2:15.116 

1:55.295 

1:55.347 

1:56.339 

1:58.775 

2:01.644 

2:01.737 

2:02.079 

2:02.078 

2:02.360 

2:03.841 

2:04.228 

2:06.341 

2:08.301 

2:09.265 

2:09.735 

2:09.691 

2:09.768 

Sponsor 

A Team Racing 

Toce Performance 

FlexCBD 

Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

Ontrack performance riding school, Argyll Motorsports, hindle exhaust, parts canada 

Sunset cliffs automotive. Moto Medic 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 9:56:49 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.250 

Avg. Speed 

83.150 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.295 

Best Speed 

83.681 

Best Lap by 

880 - Alex George 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:06 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 10:30 


