CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6

Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder

Sat Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, American Thunder

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:35:06

CVR 2.680 miles 3/22/2025 10:30

Pos	Pos No. Name		Class Laps Total Tm		Best Tm	Sponsor					
American Thunder Saturday											
1	76	Alexander Calloway	American Thunder Saturda	6	12:13.586	1:57.461	A Team Racing				
2	199a	Danny Spina	American Thunder Saturda	6	12:19.914	1:57.887					
3	131	Neiko Alexander	American Thunder Saturda	6	12:21.476	1:58.980	Toce Performance				
4	108	Gilbert Conde	American Thunder Saturda	6	12:21.685	1:57.477	FlexCBD				
5	333	David Lancaster	American Thunder Saturday	5	11:44.658	2:14.596	Heathen, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen				
6	135	Douglas Darrah	American Thunder Saturda	5	11:56.947	2:15.116					
Formula Ult	ra Lightwei	ght Saturday									
1	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	11:36.190	1:55.295					
2	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	11:36.440	1:55.347					
3	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	11:48.602	1:56.339					
4	540	Levis Zabala	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	11:57.407	1:58.775					
5	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	12:18.637	2:01.644					
6	196	Farrah Landers	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:19.197	2:01.737					
7	451	Tyler Bachman	Formula Ultra Lightweight S	6	12:20.839	2:02.079					
8	210	Nathan Gravelle	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:21.026	2:02.078					
9	9x	Justin Knapik	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:23.436	2:02.360	Ontrack performance riding school, Argyll Motorsports, hindle exhaust, parts canada				
10	755	Josh Lerner	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:31.066	2:03.841					
11	728	Christopher Moreno	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:41.577	2:04.228					
12	190	Alex Reyes	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	12:50.054	2:06.341					
13	432c	Mario Estrada	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	13:00.850	2:08.301					
14	905	Himesh Kurera	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	13:07.650	2:09.265					
15	310	Taylor Bowman	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	13:08.224	2:09.735					
16	603	Gregg Goodwin	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	13:09.247	2:09.691	Sunset cliffs automotive. Moto Medic				
17	801	Dimitri Litsas	Formula Ultra Lightweight 5	6	13:09.953	2:09.768					

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.250	83.150	1:55.295	83.681	880 - Alex George

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 3/23/2025 9:56:49 AM